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2024 Olympic Trials Qualifiers

as of 12/15/2023

Swim Time

Swim Date

First Name Last Name Club Gender Meet

Adriano
Adriano
Lleyton
Simon
Jordan
Jed
Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Josh
Torri
Torri
Torri
Torri
Torri
Djurdje
Madison
Madison
Camille
Camille
Camille
Camille
Eleanor
Eleanor
Eleanor
Tatum

Arioti
Arioti
Arnold
Bermudez
Buechler
Garner
Gemmell
Gemmell
Gemmell
Gemmell
Gemmell
Howat
Huske
Huske
Huske
Huske
Huske
Matic
Smith
Smith
Spink
Spink
Spink
Spink
Sun

Sun

Sun

Wall

RMSC
RMSC
NCAP
AAC

AAC

RMSC
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

AAC

GW

RMSC
RMSC
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
NCAP
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2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Speedo Junior National Championships
2023 Futures Championships - Richmond, VA
2023 Speedo Junior National Championships
2023 Futures Championships - Richmond, VA
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 World Champs

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont

2023 Speedo Junior National Championships
2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

World Swimming Cup - Berlin

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Toyota US Open Championships
Princeton Big Al Invitational LCM TT

2023 IN NCSA Summer Swimming Championships
2023 IN NCSA Summer Swimming Championships
2022 Toyota US Open

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2022 Toyota US Open

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
Princeton Big Al Invitational LCM TT

2023 Phillips 66 National Championships
2023 PV LC Open Championships

Event
200 BK LCM
200 IM LCM
200 BR LCM
200 IM LCM
100 BK LCM
200 BR LCM

50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
400 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

50 FR LCM

50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
100 FL LCM
200 IM LCM
100 FL LCM
400 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

50 FR LCM
100 FR LCM
200 FR LCM
200 IM LCM
200 FL LCM
200 IM LCM
400 IM LCM

50 FR LCM

1:59.58
2:02.77
2:15.76
2:03.22
1:01.72
2:14.81
25.29
54.26
1:55.97
4:06.93
8:42.13
22.76
2441
53.17
1:59.45
56.18
2:09.10
52.67
4:12.80
8:41.57
25.36
55.12
1:58.78
2:13.96
2:12.75
2:15.77
4:48.63
25.32

6/28/2023
8/4/2023
7/28/2023
8/4/2023
7/27/2023
6/28/2023
7/1/2023
6/27/2023
7/27/2023
6/30/2023
4/12/2023
8/2/2023
11/30/2023
12/2/2023
10/7/2023
6/29/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
7/29/2023
7/30/2023
12/1/2022
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
12/1/2022
6/27/2023
11/30/2023
6/29/2023
7/16/2023
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